REJUVENATION SOLUTIONS
Micro Fat  ● Nano Fat (SVT)
The exclusive or combined use of micro
fat and nano fat (SVT) in regenerative
and rejuvenation therapies is taking our
industry by storm.
The plastic surgeon's access to
autologous tissue harvest has resulted

UNLEASH THE FULL POTENTIAL
OF ADIPOCYTES
ORDER CODES DESCRIPTION
CANNULA
THRIVE-001 Thrive specialist rejuvenation cannula set
1 x CETTA-2.515/20HOLE/LL - harvest cannula
1 x CETTA-235FN/LL - ultra fine injection cannula with unblocking stylet
1 x CETTA-217FN/LL - ultra fine injection cannula with unblocking stylet
1 x CETTA-189FN/LL -  ultra fine injection cannula with unblocking stylet
1 x CETTA-MIC/LL/LL - luer to luer connector
1 x SYRINGE-30ML-LOCK - lockable harvest syringe
BEAUTY-STEM
BETKIT-004 BEAUTY-STEM adipose tissue purification system kit